
NCSAA JB - JH BOYS

Beaver Falls, PA

Sep. 16, 2023

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                               Last updated Sep. 16, 2023 10:31 AM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Grove City Christian     43    1    4    6   13   19   25         14:13    3:06
  2 Hrk Eagles (Il)          44    5    7    8    9   15   17   33    14:24    2:03
  3 Spokane Golden Eagles    61    3   10   14   16   18   31   32    14:52    2:27
  4 Covenant Classical (N    99   11   20   21   23   24   28   34    16:12    2:15
  5 Middletown Christian    161   12   26                             16:02   14:51
  6 Mars Hill Academy (Oh   166    2                                  13:05   13:05
  7 Dominion Academy (Oh)   180   27   30                             17:26   17:18
  8 Huntsville Christian    182   29   35   36                        21:34   17:29
  9 Redeemer Lutheran (Pa   186   22                                  16:27   16:27
Individuals
             CLASS    
  ID#  PLACE PLACE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Grove City Christian
 2476     1    1  Jack Wells, 8              12:54    6:27
 2452     4    3  Noah Graeser, 8            13:14    6:37
 2451     6    3  Tyler Gomez, 6             13:41    6:50
 2450    13    8  James Edmonds, 6           15:14    7:37
 2464    19   13  Owen Morris, 7             15:59    7:59
Total Time = 1:11:02     Total Places = 43

2. Hrk Eagles (Il)
 3001     5    2  Anthony Lee, 7             13:21    6:40
 3003     7    4  Cooper Barnes, 8           14:13    7:06
 3004     8    4  Benjamin Zarko, 7          14:27    7:13
 3005     9    5  Charles Dee, 7             14:34    7:17
 3007    15    6  John Wacaser, 8            15:23    7:41
Total Time = 1:11:58     Total Places = 44

3. Spokane Golden Eagles
 3059     3    2  Abe Wiens, 8               13:12    6:36
 3062    10    6  Christian Orth, 5          14:40    7:20
 3064    14    9  Rylan Czirr, 5             15:18    7:39
 3065    16   10  Jude Pakkianathan, 6       15:27    7:44
 3067    18   12  Oliver Pakkianathan, 5     15:39    7:50
Total Time = 1:14:16     Total Places = 61

4. Covenant Classical (N
 3063    11    5  Ethan Strader, 8           14:50    7:25
 3068    20   14  Palmer Post, 7             15:59    8:00
 3069    21    7  Christian Harless, 8       16:04    8:02



 3070    23    8  Finley Hill, 8             17:02    8:31
 3071    24   16  Dietrich Newberg, 7        17:05    8:33
Total Time = 1:21:00     Total Places = 99

5. Middletown Christian
 3006    12    7  Alex Smith, 7              14:51    7:25
 3015    26   18  Evan Gwinn, 7              17:13    8:36
Total Time = 32:04     Total Places = 161

6. Mars Hill Academy (Oh
 3058     2    1  Kaden Knodel, 6            13:05    6:33
Total Time = 13:05     Total Places = 166

7. Dominion Academy (Oh)
 2453    27   19  Jacob Haan, 5              17:18    8:39
 2473    30   22  Levi Tew, 7                17:33    8:46
Total Time = 34:51     Total Places = 180

8. Huntsville Christian
 3074    29   21  Porter Hall, 6             17:29    8:45
 3087    35   24  Wayan McLin, 7             22:59   11:30
 3107    36   12  Levitchi Landon, 8         24:14   12:07
Total Time = 1:04:42     Total Places = 182

9. Redeemer Lutheran (Pa
 2448    22   15  Malachi Driscoll, 6        16:27    8:13
Total Time = 16:27     Total Places = 186
             CLASS  TEAM    
  ID#  PLACE PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

 2476     1          1  Jack Wells, 8              12:54    6:27  Grove City Christian 
 3058     2          2  Kaden Knodel, 6            13:05    6:33  Mars Hill Academy (Oh 
 3059     3          3  Abe Wiens, 8               13:12    6:36  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 2452     4    1     4  Noah Graeser, 8            13:14    6:37  Grove City Christian 
 3001     5    1     5  Anthony Lee, 7             13:21    6:40  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 2451     6    2     6  Tyler Gomez, 6             13:41    6:50  Grove City Christian 
 3003     7    2     7  Cooper Barnes, 8           14:13    7:06  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 3004     8    3     8  Benjamin Zarko, 7          14:27    7:13  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 3005     9    4     9  Charles Dee, 7             14:34    7:17  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 3062    10    5    10  Christian Orth, 5          14:40    7:20  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 3063    11    3    11  Ethan Strader, 8           14:50    7:25  Covenant Classical (N 
 3006    12    6    12  Alex Smith, 7              14:51    7:25  Middletown Christian 
 2450    13    7    13  James Edmonds, 6           15:14    7:37  Grove City Christian 
 3064    14    8    14  Rylan Czirr, 5             15:18    7:39  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 3007    15    4    15  John Wacaser, 8            15:23    7:41  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 3065    16    9    16  Jude Pakkianathan, 6       15:27    7:44  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 3008    17   10    17  Austin Starck, 7           15:30    7:45  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 3067    18   11    18  Oliver Pakkianathan, 5     15:39    7:50  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 2464    19   12    19  Owen Morris, 7             15:59    7:59  Grove City Christian 
 3068    20   13    20  Palmer Post, 7             15:59    8:00  Covenant Classical (N 
 3069    21    5    21  Christian Harless, 8       16:04    8:02  Covenant Classical (N 
 2448    22   14    22  Malachi Driscoll, 6        16:27    8:13  Redeemer Lutheran (Pa 
 3070    23    6    23  Finley Hill, 8             17:02    8:31  Covenant Classical (N 
 3071    24   15    24  Dietrich Newberg, 7        17:05    8:33  Covenant Classical (N 
 2469    25   16    25  Levi Richards, 6           17:08    8:34  Grove City Christian 
 3015    26   17    26  Evan Gwinn, 7              17:13    8:36  Middletown Christian 
 2453    27   18    27  Jacob Haan, 5              17:18    8:39  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 3073    28   19    28  Sharpe Hartsell, 6         17:18    8:39  Covenant Classical (N 
 3074    29   20    29  Porter Hall, 6             17:29    8:45  Huntsville Christian 



 2473    30   21    30  Levi Tew, 7                17:33    8:46  Dominion Academy (Oh) 
 3075    31    7    31  Jude Steele, 8             17:38    8:49  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 3076    32   22    32  Aiden Terpstra, 6          17:56    8:58  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 3078    33   23        Oswyn Smawley, 5           18:20    9:10  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 3080    34   24        Schaeffer Steele, 6        19:07    9:34  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 3036    35    8    33  Tommy Marry, 8             20:25   10:12  Hrk Eagles (Il)      
 3084    36    9    34  August Newberg, 8          20:54   10:27  Covenant Classical (N 
 3086    37   25        James Graves, 7            22:29   11:15  Spokane Golden Eagles 
 3087    38   26    35  Wayan McLin, 7             22:59   11:30  Huntsville Christian 
 3107    39   10    36  Levitchi Landon, 8         24:14   12:07  Huntsville Christian 
 3060    40   27        David Maiani, 7          1:01:11   30:36  Spokane Golden Eagles 
* indicates females
3 finishers among Males (no age given)
27 finishers among Men Under 8
10 finishers among Men 8 - 11
40 male finishers
0 female finishers
40 total finishers

Return to home page.


